
LOT 10 BLOCK 1 COUNTRY CLUB ESTA

832-1368, 918-1162, 934-479,

STEWART STANLEY/STEWART SCHARLOTTE
151 SE GOLF CLUB AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

34-3S-17-07107-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34317.070 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

09/17/2020 BC 0.23 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

120,673
2,400
18,500

141,573
64,812
76,761

HX HB 51,411
25,350

141,573
0

141,573

0934/0479 8/22/2001 WD Q I 50,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LILLIE FORD

STANLEY & SCHARLOTT

0918/1162 1/10/2001 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHRISTOPHER C FORD

LILLIE M FORD

2026
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40292 ELECTRICAL 0 08/05/2020

2002HX Base Yr

151 SE GOLF CLUB AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 50
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,380 120.1200 134.53 185,651 1962 1975 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2002 Heated Area: 980

BAS 980 100 980 85,695

FCP 251 25 63 5,509

FEP 228 80 182 15,915

FOP 54 30 16 1,399

UOP 72 20 14 1,224

UOP 120 20 24 2,099

UST 24 45 11 962

UST 48 45 22 1,924

UST 152 45 68 5,946

1,929 1,380 120,673

BAS= W19 FEP= N12 W19 UOP= W16 S12 E4 N6 E12 N6$ S12 E19$ W16
FCP= W3 UST= W8 S3 E8 N3$ S3 W8 UST= N3 UOP= E8N6 W12 S6 E4$
W8 S19UST= S6 E8 N6 W8$ E8 N16$ S22 E11 N25$ S28 E10 FOP= S3
E18 N3 W18$ E25 N28 $.

BAS

19

16

28

10

25

28

FEP 12

19

12

19

UOP

16

12

4

6

12

6

FCP

33

8

22

11

25

UST
8

3

8

3

UST

38

19

8

16

UOP

8

6

12

6

4

UST6

8

6

8

FOP3

18

318

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

4 0263 PRCH,USP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 300

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2021 2020 100 800

2,400

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 80.00 127.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


